Position

County Counsel

Chief Assist County Counsel

Principal Asst County Counsel

Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Civil Attorney llI

Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Senior Civil Attorney
Civil Attorney llI

Senior Civil Attorney

Civil Attorney llI

Staff/Services Manager I-CC
Staff/Services Manager I-CC
Legal Management Asst IV-C

Civil Law Clerk

Legal Management Asst IV-C

Civil Law Clerk

Senior Civil Attorney

Legal Management Asst I1I-C

Other Positions Held

County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$240,977
$207,870
$201,698
$169,429
$169,126
$165,801
$159,182
$157,005
$155,902
$154,002
$151,356
$148,771
$146,805
$146,448
$141,077
$140,683
$135,849
$135,179
$132,042
$115,059
$105,145

$97,684

$91,653

$79,670

$78,119

$75,695

$72,007

$69,568

$68,282

$65,563

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,965
$34,542
$33,921
$22,750
$22,057
$22,057
$21,827
$21,483
$21,483
$21,483
$20,849
$20,909
$16,511
$20,909
$16,427
$17,833
$19,899
$15,232
$19,332
$17,564
$17,543
$16,795
$14,755
$14,418
$18,095
$11,947
$13,973
$13,732
$14,177
$13,356



Legal Management Asst IV-C
Legal Management Asst I1I-C
Senior Civil Attorney

Legal Management Asst I1I-C
Legal Management Asst II-C
Fiscal Technician II-C

Legal Management Asst I1I-C
Legal Management Asst I1I-C

Senior Civil Attorney

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$64,627
$64,552
$64,020
$62,692
$57,472
$56,449
$56,392
$15,154

$2,058

$15,081
$13,212
$13,834
$13,207
$12,554
$12,424
$2,272
$3,380
$0



