Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$240,977	\$38,965
Chief Assist County Counsel		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$207,870	\$34,542
Principal Asst County Counsel		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$201,698	\$33,921
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$169,429	\$22,750
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$169,126	\$22,057
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$165,801	\$22,057
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$159,182	\$21,827
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$157,005	\$21,483
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$155,902	\$21,483
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$154,002	\$21,483
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$151,356	\$20,849
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$148,771	\$20,909
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$146,805	\$16,511
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$146,448	\$20,909
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$141,077	\$16,427
Civil Attorney III		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$140,683	\$17,833
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$135,849	\$19,899
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$135,179	\$15,232
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$132,042	\$19,332
Civil Attorney III		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$115,059	\$17,564
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$105,145	\$17,543
Civil Attorney III		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$97,684	\$16,795
Staff/Services Manager I-CC		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$91,653	\$14,755
Staff/Services Manager I-CC		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$79,670	\$14,418
Legal Management Asst IV-C		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$78,119	\$18,095
Civil Law Clerk		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$75,695	\$11,947
Legal Management Asst IV-C		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$72,007	\$13,973
Civil Law Clerk		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$69,568	\$13,732
Senior Civil Attorney		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$68,282	\$14,177
Legal Management Asst III-C		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$65,563	\$13,356

Legal Management Asst IV-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$64,627	\$15,081
Legal Management Asst III-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$64,552	\$13,212
Senior Civil Attorney	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$64,020	\$13,834
Legal Management Asst III-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$62,692	\$13,207
Legal Management Asst II-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$57,472	\$12,554
Fiscal Technician II-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$56,449	\$12,424
Legal Management Asst III-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$56,392	\$2,272
Legal Management Asst III-C	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$15,154	\$3,380
Senior Civil Attorney	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$2,058	\$0